
√ = Dates and

Info Confirmed BREW CITY CORVETTE CLUB  2026 ALL Events

LIST
Dates Host-EVENT-Location

Sun, Jan 11 - √ BCCC  -  Officers Mtg  @  Presidents House

Sat, Jan 17 - √ BCCC  -  Membership Mtg  @  Glendale Park (00mi)

Sat, Feb 14 - √ BCCC  -  Officers Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Fri, Feb 20 - Sat, Feb 21 √ NCCC  -  NCCC Q1 Governors Mtg  @  St Louis, MO (401mi)

Sat, Feb 21 - √ BCCC  -  Membership Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sun, Mar 01 - √ Badger State Vettes  -  Annual Chili, Chocolate, Salsa Cook-off  @  Delafield Brewhaus (31mi)

Sat, Mar 14 - √ Badget State Vettes & MW Region  -  MWR Awards Banquet  @  Milwaukee, WI (18mi)

Sat, Mar 14 - √ BCCC  -  Officers Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sat, Mar 21 - √ BCCC  -  Membership Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sat, Apr 04 - BCCC  -  Annual Smothered Breakfast  @  Play By Play Sports Bar & Grill

Sat, Apr 11 - Sun, Apr 12 √ NCCC Clubs (3)  -  AutoCross - Low Speed (14)  @  South Bend, IN (197mi)

Sat, Apr 11 - √ BCCC  -  Officers Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sat, Apr 18 - √ BCCC  -  Membership Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sun, Apr 19 - √ Mid-West Corvettes, Inc.  -  Chance Rallye (4)  @  Milan, IL (225mi)

Thu, Apr 23 - Sun, Apr 26 √ Vette-Sette Memphis Corvette Club  -  2026 "Show Your Ride" Corvette Show  @  Memphis, TN (629mi)

Sun, Apr 26 - √ Windy City Corvettes  -  Eggspert's Chef Choice Car Show (2)  @  Orland Park, IL (116mi)

Tue, Apr 28 - Sun, May 03 √ The Corvette Crew  -  2026 Vette Life Road Trip  @  Pensacola, FL (1024mi)

Fri, May 01 - Sat, May 02 √ Elite Corvette Club Illinois  -  1st Annual Car Show  @  Matteson, IL (127mi)

Fri, May 01 - Sat, May 02 √ NCCC  -  NCCC Q2 Governors Mtg  @  St Louis, MO (401mi)

Sat, May 02 - √ Holz Motors Chevrolet  -  Street Legends Car & Truck Show  @  Hales Corners, WI (21mi)

Tue, May 05 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: KICK OFF!!  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, May 07 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, May 08 - Sat, May 09 √ Chosen Few Vette Club  -  Spring Fling All Corvette Show 2026  @  Columbus, OH (421mi)

Sat, May 09 - √ BCCC  -  Officers Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Tue, May 12 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: TRUCKs  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, May 14 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, May 15 - Sun, May 17 √ KlasAct Corvette Club  -  Annual Car Show Weekend  @  St Charles, MO (396mi)

Fri, May 15 - √ Jefferson Speedway  -  Track Attack  @  Cambridge, WI (64mi)

Sat, May 16 - √ BCCC  -  Membership Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sun, May 17 - √ Chicago Corvette Club  -  Apple Chevrolet Show (3)  @  Tinley Park, IL (126mi)

Sun, May 17 - √ Wisconsin Corvette Club  -  Annual Cruisin' HWY 16 Car Show  @  Oconomowoc, WI (40mi)

Tue, May 19 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: MODERN MUSCLE  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, May 21 - √ BCCC  -  BCCC CORVETTE NITE #1  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, May 22 - Sat, May 23 √ Volunteer Corvette Club of West TN  -  Corvette Car Show  @  Brownsville, TN (603mi)

Sat, May 23 - Mon, May 25 √ Corvettes of MN & F.O.M. Corvette Club  -  AutoCross - Low Speed (21)  @  Rantoul, IL (218mi)

Tue, May 26 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: FORDs  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Tue, May 26 - BCCC  -  Reading In A Corvette  @  Schulte Elementary School

Tue, May 26 - BCCC  -  Reading In A Corvette  @  XXX Elementary School

Thu, May 28 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, May 29 - Sat, May 30 √ Chicago Corvette Road Dogs  -  Auto Show  @  Crestwood IL (115mi)

Sun, May 31 - √ Badger State Vettes  -  Chance Rallye (4)  @  Hales Corners, WI (21mi)

Tue, Jun 02 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: CORVETTEs & CAKE  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Jun 04 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Jun 05 - Sat, Jun 06 Brew City Corvette Club  -  All Vehicle Car Show  @  Milwaukee, WI

Sun, Jun 07 - √ Dynamic Duo Crew  -  29th annual All-Wheels Drive-In Car Show  @  Alton, IL (368mi)

Tue, Jun 09 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: AUDI/BENZ/VW  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Jun 11 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Jun 12 - √ Jefferson Speedway  -  Track Attack  @  Cambridge, WI (64mi)

Sat, Jun 13 - Sun, Jun 14 √ NCCC Clubs (3)  -  AutoCross - Low Speed (14)  @  Rantoul, IL (218mi)

Sat, Jun 13 - √ BCCC  -  Officers Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

(Miles) are from 2200 W Bender Rd, Glendale, WI
F:\!!_BCCC\Calendars\2026 BCCC ALL Event LIST.xlsx printed: 2/15/2026 2:07 PM Page 1 of 3



√ = Dates and

Info Confirmed BREW CITY CORVETTE CLUB  2026 ALL Events

LIST
Dates Host-EVENT-Location

Sat, Jun 13 - Windy City Breeze Corvette Club  -  ?? Event ??  @  Chicago, IL (99mi)

Tue, Jun 16 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: GENERAL MOTORS  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Jun 18 - √ BCCC  -  BCCC CORVETTE NITE #2  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Jun 19 - Sat, Jun 20 502 Corvette Club  -  3rd Annual Car Show  @  Louisville, KY (402mi)

Fri, Jun 19 - Fri, Jun 26 √ NCCC Northeast Region  -  NCCC 2025 #67 Convention  @  Syracuse, NY (777mi)

Fri, Jun 19 - √ Northcott Neighborhood House  -  Juneteenth Day Parade  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Sat, Jun 20 - √ BCCC  -  Membership Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Tue, Jun 23 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: WAG'Ns/HATCHBKs/SWEDEs  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Jun 25 - Sat, Jun 27 √ TrendSettas Corvette Club  -  16th Annual Car Show Weekend Celebration  @  Flint, MI (370mi)

Thu, Jun 25 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Tue, Jun 30 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: ALL-AMERICAN  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Jul 02 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Sat, Jul 04 - √ 4th Fest of Greater Racine  -  Racine Parade  @  Racine, WI (37mi)

Tue, Jul 07 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: MOPAR/AMC  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Jul 09 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Jul 10 - Sat, Jul 11 √ Queen Kong (StreetKingz)  -  Street Kingz Motorfest 3  @  Columbus, OH (421mi)

Fri, Jul 10 - Sun, Jul 12 √ Fass Glass  -  Car Show  @  Lynwood, IL (129mi)

Fri, Jul 10 - √ Jefferson Speedway  -  Track Attack  @  Cambridge, WI (64mi)

Sat, Jul 11 - √ BCCC  -  Officers Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sat, Jul 11 - GE HealthCare Christian Faith Work Forum  -  Drive for Jesus Car Show  @  Pewaukee, WI (26mi)

Tue, Jul 14 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: PORSCHEs  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Jul 16 - √ BCCC  -  BCCC CORVETTE NITE #3  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Jul 17 - Sat, Jul 18 √ Chicago CrossRoads Corvette Club  -  2025 Annual Car Show  @  Glenwood, IL (128mi)

Sat, Jul 18 - √ BCCC  -  Membership Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Tue, Jul 21 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: MUSTANGs  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Jul 23 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Jul 24 - Sat, Jul 25 √ ICONIQ Corvette Club  -  2026 Car & Truck Show  @  Lansing, MI (315mi)

Fri, Jul 24 - Sat, Jul 25 √ Whipz Car Club of Indiana  -  7th Annual Open Car Show  @  Indianapolis, IN (298mi)

Sat, Jul 25 - Sun, Jul 26 √ Mad City Vettes & Stray Vettes of IL  -  AutoCross - Low Speed (14)  @  Madison, WI (88mi)

Sat, Jul 25 - Next Level Corvette Club  -  All Car Show  @  Flint Twp, MI (386)

Sat, Jul 25 - Trinity Missionary Baptist Church  -  Fundraiser Dinner  @  Milwaukee, WI (6mi)

Sun, Jul 26 - √ North Shore Corvette Club  -  All Chevy Car Show  @  Pleasant Prairie, WI (43mi)

Tue, Jul 28 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: EXOCTIC CARs  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Jul 30 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Jul 31 - Sat, Aug 01 NW Indiana Corvette Club  -  High Rollers Car Show  @  Gary, IN (141mi)

Tue, Aug 04 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: BRITISH  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Aug 06 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Aug 07 - Sat, Aug 08 √ Dynamic Duo Crew  -  7th Annual Dynamic Duo Car Show  @  Alton, IL (368mi)

Sat, Aug 08 - √ BCCC  -  Officers Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sat, Aug 08 - Modern Woodmen of America  -  The Phillips Charity Car & Bike Show  @  Wales, WI (35mi)

Tue, Aug 11 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: BMW/MINI  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Aug 13 - Sat, Aug 15 General Motors??  -  Back to the Bricks  @  Flint, MI (386mi)

Thu, Aug 13 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Aug 14 - √ Jefferson Speedway  -  Track Attack  @  Cambridge, WI (64mi)

Sat, Aug 15 - √ BCCC  -  Membership Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Tue, Aug 18 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: TOPLESS TUESDAY VERTs  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Aug 20 - Sat, Aug 22 √ National Corvette Museum + others  -  CACW - Cultural Awareness  @  Bowling Green, KY (514mi)

Thu, Aug 20 - Sat, Aug 22 Carlisle Events  -  Corvettes at Carlisle  @  Carlisle, PA (741mi)

Thu, Aug 20 - √ BCCC  -  BCCC CORVETTE NITE #4  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Sat, Aug 22 - SMB 1 Church  -  All Vehicle Car Show  @  Racine, WI (39mi)

(Miles) are from 2200 W Bender Rd, Glendale, WI
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Tue, Aug 25 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night:  HOT RODs  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Aug 27 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Aug 28 - Sat, Aug 29 The Corvette Crew  -  Vettes on the Scioto  @  Columbus, OH (421mi)

Tue, Sep 01 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: POP-UP HEADLIGHTS  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Sep 03 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Sat, Sep 05 - BCCC  -  Club Picnic  @  ??? TBD ???

Sat, Sep 05 - Corvette Tri State Organization   -  ?? 2nd Annual Gathering  @  Chicago-Land, IL

Tue, Sep 08 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night:  "ORPHANs"  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Sep 10 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Sep 11 - Sat, Sep 12 √ Game Over Vette Club  -  Car Show Weekend  @  Steger, IL (135mi)

Fri, Sep 11 - Sat, Sep 12 √ NCCC  -  NCCC Q3 Governors Mtg  @  St Louis, MO (401mi)

Sat, Sep 12 - √ BCCC  -  Officers Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sat, Sep 12 - Brew City Corvette Club  -  2026 Annual All Vehicle Car Show  @  Milwaukee, WI

Sun, Sep 13 - ???  -  Granville Car Show  @  Milwaukee, WI

Tue, Sep 15 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: RADwood 80's/90's  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Sep 17 - √ BCCC  -  BCCC CORVETTE NITE #5  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Sep 18 - Sun, Sep 20 Strictly Vettes of Memphis  -  Hot Wheels on Beale  @  Memphis, TN (629mi)

Fri, Sep 18 - Mid America Motorworks  -  Corvette Funfest 2026  @  Effingham, IL (306mi)

Sat, Sep 19 - √ BCCC  -  Membership Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sat, Sep 19 - √ Mad City Vettes  -  Chance Rallye (4)  @  Madison, WI (88mi)

Sun, Sep 20 - √ Windy City Corvettes  -  Corvette Car Show  @  Merrillville, IN (145mi)

Tue, Sep 22 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: MUSCLE/PONY/TRACK CARs  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Sep 24 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Sep 25 - Sat, Sep 26 √ STL Kustom Corvette Club  -  Annual Car Show  @  St Charles, MO (396mi)

Tue, Sep 29 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: FEATURING - EVERYONE!  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Oct 01 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Oct 02 - √ Jefferson Speedway  -  Track Attack  @  Cambridge, WI (64mi)

Tue, Oct 06 - √ Brew City Cruise Night  -  Brew City Cruise Night: SEASON FINALE!  @  Mequon, WI (13mi)

Thu, Oct 08 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Oct 09 - Sun, Oct 11 Real Deal Vettes of Memphis  -  Grand Finale Car Show 2026  @  Memphis, TN (629mi)

Sat, Oct 10 - √ BCCC  -  Officers Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Thu, Oct 15 - √ BCCC  -  BCCC CORVETTE NITE #6  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Oct 16 - Sun, Oct 18 STL Night Riders Corvette Club  -  20th Annual Gateway Arch Car Show  @  St Louis, MO (397mi)

Sat, Oct 17 - √ BCCC  -  Membership Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Thu, Oct 22 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Fri, Oct 23 - Sat, Oct 24 √ Bricktown Corvette Assoc  -  3rd Annual Car Show  @  Norman, OK (904mi)

Sat, Oct 24 - Convergence Resource Center  -  2nd Annual HEMAD Classic Car Cruise  @  Wauwatosa, WI (12mi)

Sat, Oct 24 - Glendale Community Fall Fest  -  Trunk or Treat  @  Glendale, WI (00mi)

Sat, Oct 24 - Milwaukee County Parks and Others  -  5th Annual Sherman Park Harvest Fest  @  Milwaukee, WI (7mi)

Thu, Oct 29 - √ Schmidty's  -  Car Show Nite  @  Schmidty's Bar & Grill (12mi)

Tue, Nov 03 - Fri, Nov 06 √ Specialty Equipment Manufacturers Assoc  -  SEMA Auto Show  @  Las Vegas, NV (1795mi)

Fri, Nov 13 - Sat, Nov 14 √ NCCC  -  NCCC Q4 Governors Mtg  @  St Louis, MO (401mi)

Sat, Nov 14 - √ BCCC  -  Officers Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sat, Nov 21 - √ BCCC  -  Membership Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sat, Dec 12 - √ BCCC  -  Officers Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Sat, Dec 19 - √ BCCC  -  Membership Mtg  @  ??? TBD ???

Thu, Dec 31 -   -    @  

Thu, Dec 31 -   -    @  

(Miles) are from 2200 W Bender Rd, Glendale, WI
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